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 Registration Information as of 20 November 2013

    Number of interventions by humanitarian partner by Governorate   

         

 

 

Mosul & Other 1,122

 Total Registered : 206,632

 

          SYRIA REFUGEE RESPONSE - Iraq : Inter Agency Sector Activities – Who's doing What Where (3Ws)

206,632 

22 

7 

28 

3 

WASH 

Erbil 

Suleimaniyah 

Dohuk 

20 partners 

Anbar 

11 

9 
20 

4 

EDUCATION 

Erbil 

Suleimaniyah 

Dohuk 

17 partners 

Anbar 

15 

13 
31 

4 

HEALTH 
Erbil 

Suleimaniyah 

Dohuk 

21 partners 

Anbar 

14 

8 
23 

4 

              PROTECTION/COMMUNITY 
                 SERVICES/SGBV 

Erbil 

Suleimaniyah 

Dohuk 

46 partners 

Anbar 

16 

7 

20 

1 

FOOD 

Erbil 

Suleimaniyah 

Dohuk 

12 partners 

Anbar 

17 

20 

31 

2 

CRI'S 

Erbil 

Suleimaniyah 

Dohuk 

22 partners 

Anbar 

Number of  Humanitatian Partners 
by Governorate 

Anbar  9 
Dohuk  33 
Erbil  29 
Suleimaniyah  30 

58 organizations operating in 4 governorates in 13 camps and non-camps 
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Number of Humanitarian Partners by Sector in Iraq 

Syrian  
Refugees Registered 

11 

4 

15 

1 
Erbil 

Suleimaniyah 

Dohuk 

10 partners 

SHELTER 

Anbar 

60% 

40% 

Women and Children
Adult Males

Erbil 

75,448 Registered:  

58% 
42% 

Women and Children
Adult MalesSuleimaniyah 

22,095 Registered:  

64% 

36% 

Women and Children
Adult Males

Dohuk 

102,829 Registered:  

HUMANITARIAN 
APPEAL 
(RRP5) 

$ 310,859 m 

HUMANITARIAN 
FUNDING 
(2013)* 

$ 139,461,317 m 

FUNDING 
COVERAGE  

(2013)* 
45% 

84% 

16% 

Women and Children
Adult MalesAnbar 

5,138 Registered:  
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